
FIND AN EXPERT 
 
This is a list of Facility Managers in the Mark Wainwright Analytical Centre who can assist in 
the following areas of expertise.  
 

Expertise Name Email 
Electron Microscopy (SEM, TEM) 
Atomic Force Microscopy 
 

Richard Tilley r.tilley@unsw.edu.au 

Fluorescence microscopy 
 

Renee Whan r.whan@unsw.edu.au 

Molecular mass spectrometry 
Proteomics 
Isotope ratio mass spectrometry 
 

Mark Raftery m.raftery@unsw.edu.au 

Biological imaging (CT, PET, MRI, 
fluorescence) 
Flow cytometry 
 

Carl Power c.power@unsw.edu.au 

Statistics 
Experimental design 
 

Nancy Briggs nancy.briggs@unsw.edu.au 

Nuclear magnetic resonance 
spectroscopy (NMR) 
Vibrational spectroscopy (FTIR, 
Raman) 
Crystallography (proteins) 
 

Don Thomas donald.thomas@unsw.edu.au 

Elemental (XRF, ICP, IC, CHNS) 
Surface Analysis (XPS, ToF-SIMS) 
Structural analysis (XRD) 
Crystallography (small molecules) 
Radiocarbon analysis (AMS) 
 

Chris Marjo c.marjo@unsw.edu.au 

Industrial/commercial analysis Dominic D’Adam d.dadam@unsw.edu.au 
 

All other enquiries Peter Cumpson p.cumpson@unsw.edu.au or 
analytical@unsw.edu.au 
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